Dimensions
Tolerance: J = ±5%, K = ±10%, M = ± 20%
ZCAL0204全系列参数对照表
UNIT: mm
A 2.8+0
B 4+0
C 52.4±1.5
D 5±0.5
E 6±1
F 3.2+0
G 0.5¢
Part Number Inductance
Test
Frequency
Standard Specification
DC  Resistance
Max
Q  IDC
Units uH MHz Ω Min (mA)
ZCAL0204-R22 0.22 25.20 0.40 35 400
ZCAL0204-R33 0.33 25.20 0.48 35 370
ZCAL0204-R47 0.47 25.20 0.56 35 330
ZCAL0204-R56 0.56 25.20 0.61 35 320
ZCAL0204-R68 0.68 25.20 0.67 35 310
ZCAL0204-R82 0.82 25.20 0.74 35 290
ZCAL0204-1R0 1.00 25.20 0.80 35 270
ZCAL0204-2R2 2.20 7.96 1.2 40 230
ZCAL0204-3R3 3.30 7.96 1.4 40 210
ZCAL0204-4R7 4.70 7.96 1.7 40 190
ZCAL0204-6R8 6.80 7.96 2.0 40 175
ZCAL0204-100 10 7.96 2.5 40 160
ZCAL0204-150 15 2.52 2.8 40 145
ZCAL0204-220 22 2.52 3.4 40 130
ZCAL0204-330 33 2.52 4.7 40 76
ZCAL0204-470 47 2.52 5.8 40 70
ZCAL0204-560 56 2.52 6.4 40 68
ZCAL0204-680 68 2.52 7.2 40 64
ZCAL0204-820 82 2.52 11 40 46
ZCAL0204-101 100 2.52 12 40 44
ZCAL0204-151 150 0.796 16 40 39
40 35
0.796 18 40 37ZCAL0204-181 180
ZCAL0204-221 220 0.796 20
Dimensions
Tolerance: J = ±5%, K = ±10%, M = ± 20%
ZCAL0307全系列参数对照表
UNIT: mm
A 3+0
B 7+0
C 52.4±1.5
D 5±0.5
E 6±1
F 3.2+0
G 0.5¢
Part Number Inductance
Test
Frequency
Standard Specification
DC  Resistance
Max
Q  IDC
Units uH MHz Ω Min (mA)
ZCAL0307-R22 0.22 25.20 0.20 45 400
ZCAL0307-R33 0.33 25.20 0.24 45 370
ZCAL0307-R47 0.47 25.20 0.28 45 330
ZCAL0307-R56 0.56 25.20 0.31 50 320
ZCAL0307-R68 0.68 25.20 0.34 50 310
ZCAL0307-R82 0.82 25.20 0.37 55 290
ZCAL0307-1R0 1.00 25.20 0.40 60 270
ZCAL0307-2R2 2.20 7.96 0.25 50 630
ZCAL0307-3R3 3.30 7.96 0.30 50 575
ZCAL0307-4R7 4.70 7.96 0.35 45 530
ZCAL0307-6R8 6.80 7.96 0.45 40 470
ZCAL0307-100 10 7.96 0.72 40 370
ZCAL0307-150 15 2.52 0.88 50 335
ZCAL0307-220 22 2.52 1.20 50 285
ZCAL0307-330 33 2.52 1.50 50 255
ZCAL0307-470 47 2.52 2.30 60 205
ZCAL0307-560 56 2.52 2.60 60 195
ZCAL0307-680 68 2.52 2.90 60 185
ZCAL0307-101 100 2.52 3.50 60 165
ZCAL0307-151 150 0.796 4.40 60 150
ZCAL0307-221 220 0.796 5.70 60 130
ZCAL0307-681 680 0.796 18.00 60 75
ZCAL0307-102 1000 0.796 26.00 60 60
Dimensions
Tolerance:  K = ±10%, M = ± 20%
ZCAL0410全系列参数对照表
UNIT: mm
A 4+0
B 10.5+0
C 52.4±1.5
D 5±0.5
E 6±1
F 3.2+0
G 0.65¢
Part Number Inductance
Test
Frequency
Standard Specification
DC  Resistance
Max
Q  IDC
Units uH MHz Ω Min (mA)
ZCAL0410-R22 0.22 25.20 0.21 25 880
ZCAL0410-R33 0.33 25.20 0.28 25 750
ZCAL0410-R47 0.47 25.20 0.36 25 650
ZCAL0410-R56 0.56 25.20 0.41 25 600
ZCAL0410-R68 0.68 25.20 0.47 25 550
ZCAL0410-R82 0.82 25.20 0.17 45 980
ZCAL0410-1R0 1.00 25.20 0.19 45 920
ZCAL0410-2R2 2.20 7.96 0.28 55 750
ZCAL0410-3R3 3.30 7.96 0.34 65 670
ZCAL0410-4R7 4.70 7.96 0.39 70 620
ZCAL0410-6R8 6.80 7.96 0.48 75 550
ZCAL0410-100 10 7.96 0.58 85 500
ZCAL0410-150 15 2.52 0.72 70 460
ZCAL0410-220 22 2.52 0.84 60 410
ZCAL0410-330 33 2.52 1.03 55 370
ZCAL0410-470 47 2.52 1.22 45 340
ZCAL0410-560 56 2.52 1.34 40 320
ZCAL0410-680 68 2.52 1.47 40 305
ZCAL0410-101 100 2.52 1.80 30 275
ZCAL0410-151 150 0.796 4.20 70 175
ZCAL0410-221 220 0.796 5.10 70 155
ZCAL0410-331 330 0.796 6.40 65 137
ZCAL0410-391 390 0.796 7.00 65 133
Dimensions
Tolerance: J = ±5%, K = ±10%, M = ± 20%
ZCAL0510全系列参数对照表
UNIT: mm
A 4.5+0
B 10.5+0
C 52.4±1.5
D 5±0.5
E 6±1
F 3.2+0
G 0.65¢
Part Number Inductance
Test
Frequency
Standard Specification
DC  Resistance
Max
Q  IDC
Units uH MHz Ω Min (mA)
ZCAL0510-471 470 0.796 7.70 60 126
ZCAL0510-561 560 0.796 8.50 60 120
ZCAL0510-681 680 0.796 9.40 55 113
ZCAL0510-821 820 0.796 10.50 55 100
ZCAL0510-102 1000 0.796 12.00 50 100